
 2024 Spring Youth Soccer Schedule

6:00 PM Micro 1 Practice 6:00 PM Micro 2 Practice 1:30 PM F1 Bulls v. Wolves F3 Tigers v. Cubs

7:00 PM Striker 1 Practice 7:00 PM Striker 2 Practice F2 Huskies v. Jaguars F4 Lions v. Panthers

2:30 PM F1 Dolphins v Sting Rays F3 Otters v Orcas

F2 Kraken v Puffins F4 Stars v Sharks

6:00 PM 6:00 PM 3:30 PM F1 Ravens v Eagles F3 Hornets v Falcons

7:00 PM 7:00 PM F2 Hawks v Cardinals

4:30 PM Manchester United v. Liverpool

5:30 PM Chelsea v. Real Madrid

6:00 PM Micro 1 Practice 6:00 PM Micro 2 Practice 1:30 PM F1 Huskies v. Tigers F3 Jaguars v. Panthers

7:00 PM Striker 1 Practice 7:00 PM Striker 2 Practice F2 Wolves v. Cubs F4 Bulls v. Lions

2:30 PM F1 Kraken v Otters F3 Puffins v Sharks

F2 Sting Rays v Orcas F4 Dolphins v Stars

6:00 PM Micro 1 Practice 6:00 PM Micro 2 Practice 3:30 PM F1 Hawks v Hornets F3 Ravens v Falcons

7:00 PM Striker 1 Practice 7:00 PM Striker 2 Practice F2 Cardinals v Eagles

4:30 PM Real Madrid v. Manchester United

5:30 PM Liverpool v. FC Barcelona

6:00 PM Micro 1 Practice 6:00 PM Micro 2 Practice

7:00 PM Striker 1 Practice 7:00 PM Striker 2 Practice

6:00 PM Micro 1 Games 6:00 PM Micro 2 Games

7:00 PM Striker 1 Games 7:00 PM Striker 2 Practice

4:30 PM FC Barcelona v. Real Madrid

5:30 PM Manchester United v. Chelsea

6:00 PM Micro 1 Practice 6:00 PM Micro 2 Practice 1:30 PM F1 Cubs v. Lions F3 Bulls v. Huskies

7:00 PM Striker 1 Practice 7:00 PM F2 Jaguars v. Tigers F4 Panthers v. Wolves

2:30 PM F1 Orcas v Stars F3 Dolphins v Kraken

F2 Puffins v Otters F4 Sharks v Sting Rays

6:00 PM Micro 1 Practice 6:00 PM Micro 2 Practice 3:30 PM F1 Hornets v Eagles F3 Cardinals v Ravens

7:00 PM Striker 1 Practice 7:00 PM Striker 2 Practice F2 Falcons v Hawks

4:30 PM Chelsea v. FC Barcelona

5:30 PM Real Madrid v. Liverpool

6:00 PM Micro 1 Practice 6:00 PM Micro 2 Practice 1:30 PM F1 Wolves v. Huskies F3 Lions v. Jaguars

7:00 PM Striker 1 Practice 7:00 PM Striker 2 Practice F2 Tigers v. Bulls F4 Panthers v. Cubs

2:30 PM F1 Sting Rays v Kraken F3 Stars v Puffins

F2 Otters v Dolphins F4 Sharks v Orcas 

6:00 PM Micro 1 Practice 6:00 PM Micro 2 Practice 3:30 PM F1 Falcons v Cardinals F3 Hornets v Ravens

7:00 PM Striker 1 Practice 7:00 PM Striker 2 Practice F2 Eagles v Hawks

4:30 PM Liverpool v. Chelsea

5:30 PM FC Barcelona v. Manchester United

6:00 PM Micro 1 Games 6:00 PM Micro 2 Games

7:00 PM Striker 1 Games 7:00 PM Striker 2 Practice

6:00 PM Micro 2 Practice 1:30 PM F1 Cubs v. Huskies F3 Wolves v. Lions

7:00 PM Striker 2 Practice F2 Jaguars v. Bulls F4 Panthers v. Tigers

2:30 PM F1 Orcas v Kraken F3 Sting Rays v Stars

F2 Puffins v Dolphins F4 Sharks v Otters

6:00 PM Micro 1 Practice 6:00 PM Micro 2 Practice 3:30 PM F1 Falcons v Ravens F3 Hornets v Hawks

7:00 PM Striker 1 Practice 7:00 PM F2 Eagles v Cardinals

4:30 PM Real Madrid v. Chelsea

5:30 PM Liverpool v. Manchester United

Real Madrid

PRACTICES 

CANCELLED

Wednesday, May 8

NO YOUTH SOCCER

CRAB FEST WEEK

NO YOUTH SOCCER

CRAB FEST WEEK

Wednesday, May 15 Thursday, May 16

Week 6
Monday, May 13 Tuesday, May 14

Week 4
Monday, April 29 Tuesday, April 30

Striker 2 Games:

FC Barcelona v.

Saturday, May 25

Week 3 
Monday, April 22 Tuesday, April 23 Saturday, April 27

Wednesday, April 24 Thursday, April 25

Saturday, May 4

Wednesday, May 1 Thursday, May 2 KHS GIRLS & BOYS SOCCER vs REDINGTON

NO YOUTH SOCCER GAMES
FOR MICRO 1, MICRO 2, STRIKER 1

Week 5

Week 2 *games begin on Saturday*
Monday, April 15 Tuesday, April 16 Saturday, April 20

Wednesday, April 17 Thursday, April 18

Thursday, May 23 CRAB FEST

NO YOUTH SOCCER GAMES

Striker 2 Practice

Thursday, May 9

Week 7
Monday, May 20 Tuesday, May 21

Saturday, May 18

PRACTICES 

CANCELLED

Wednesday, May 29 Thursday, May 30

NO PRACTICES

MEMORIAL DAY

Week 8
Monday, May 27 Tuesday, May 28 Saturday, June 1

Monday, May 6 Tuesday, May 7 Saturday, May 11

Wednesday, May 22

City of Kodiak Parks Rec 

907-486-8665 or parkstaff@city.kodiak.ak.us Revised on 4/18/2024


